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Article number:

SAX3

Flexible Conveyor 3 sections, 1149-3465 mm, Adjustable roller bed heiht 700-1000 mm

Flexible conveyor with plastic skate wheels 50 mm suitable to handle general cargo as boxes and palettes. The gravity conveyor can be bent in curves, it
is delivered in width 500 mm, outside width 586 mm. Every second leg support is delivered with braked castors. The center to center distance in between

the wheel axels are, in case of fully elongated conveyor, 125 mm. The conveying bed height can be adjusted to 700 - 1000 mm.

Image may differ from the actual product.*

DIMENSIONS

CLIEE
<=

SPECIFICATIONS
Width of roller

Diameter

Load Capacity (dynamic)
Width of tread

Heat Resistant

Info

Total width

Height expansion

Product Weight

500 mm

48 mm

70 kg

16 mm

No

3 Sections

586 mm
1190 to 3510 mm

115kg

Numeric values in the technical specification can be nominal/rounded
to the cneares standard dimension. To see exact values, please use the

drawing.



