## PRODUCT DATA SHEET

2024-04-17



Article number:

## SAX3

Flexible Conveyor 3 sections, 1149-3465 mm, Adjustable roller bed heiht 700-1000 mm

Flexible conveyor with plastic skate wheels 50 mm suitable to handle general cargo as boxes and palettes. The gravity conveyor can be bent in curves, it is delivered in width 500 mm, outside width 586 mm. Every second leg support is delivered with braked castors. The center to center distance in between the wheel axels are, in case of fully elongated conveyor, 125 mm. The conveying bed height can be adjusted to 700 - 1000 mm.



Image may differ from the actual product.\*

Width of roller	500 mm
Diameter	48 mm
Load Capacity (dynamic)	70 kg
Width of tread	16 mm
Heat Resistant	No
Info	3 Sections
Total width	586 mm
Height expansion	1190 to 3510 mm
Product Weight	115 kg
Numeric values in the technical speci to the cneares standard dimension. T drawing.	

## **DIMENSIONS**

